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COLUMBIA SHUSWAP REGIONAL DISTRICT

Election Results 2014

Area 'A' - Rural Golden

Polling Station

Advanced Voting Nov 5 (Golden)

Advanced Voting Nov 5 & 12 (Salmon

Arm)

Mail in Ballots

Field Elementary School

Golden Civic Centre

Joan Titus (Home)

Joyce Mitchell (Home)

Nicholson Elementary School

Parsons Kids Club

TOTAL

Candidate

SPAIN,

Brian

17

0

3

0

38

1

2

16

4

81

Candidate

HABART,

Garry

46

0

0

0

108

21

21

72

58

326

Candidate

CATHCART,
Karen

53

0

4

24

167

4

21

52

23

348
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Area 'C - South Shuswap

Polling Station

Advanced Voting Nov 5 & 12

Mail in Ballots

Cedar Centre

Eagle Bay Community Hall

Sorrento Memorial Hall

Sunnybrae Hall

TOTAL

Candidate

DEMENOK,

Paul

66

21

367

43

124

93

714

Candidate

McCLELLAND.

Allan

14

3

250

17

136

39

459

Candidate

NORMAN,

Richard

6

2

16

2

10

10

46

Area 'D' - Falkland/Salmon Valley/Ranchero/Deep Creek

Polling Station

Advanced Voting Nov 5 & 12

Mail in Ballots

Falkland Elementary School

Ranchero Elementary School

Silver Creek Elementary School

TOTAL

Candidate

STALKER,

Kelly

1

1

87

54

41

184

Candidate

TALBOT,

Rene

I

15 '

1

158

76

30

280

Area 'E' - Rural Sicamous/Malakwa/Swansea Point

Polling Station Candidate Candidate
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Area 'E' - Rural Sicamous/Malakwa/Swansea Point

Polling Station

Advanced Voting Nov 5 & 12

Mail in Ballots

Gamble Community Hall

Malakwa Community School/

Malakwa Learning Centre

SicamousTown Hall

Swansea Point Fire Hall

TOTAL

Candidate

LETENDRE,
Dan

0

1

12

30

17

10

70

Candidate

MARTIN.

Rhona

6

4

28

128

26

37

229
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